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Date :30/06/2026
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - || Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

SL  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After
1 232146-11-0003  146-1215-0003-23 ARBM-SEC-2 09 i INC
MIHC-MN-2 11/ 23
2 232146-11-0030 146-1215-0214-23 AM/146/6472 EGNM-DSCC-2 19 23 SNC SNC
3 232146-11-0051 146-1215-0211-23 AM/146/6661 HISM-DSCC-2 09 09 SNC SNC
MPLS-MN-2 13 13
- 232146-11-0064 146-1211-0183-23  AM/146/5914 IHCM-DSCC-2 18 22 SNC SC
IHCM-SEC-2 13 16
5 232146-11-0071 146-1211-0341-23 AM/146/5239 IHCM-SEC-2 13 17 SNC sC
6 232146-11-0090 146-1211-0084-23 AM/146/7068 MIHC-MN-2 20 23 SNC SC
7 232146-11-0097 146-1211-0093-23 AM/146/5961 MIHC-MN-2 20 22 SNC SC
8 232146-11-0129  146-1211-0150-23 AM/146/7059 MIHC-MN-2 47 18 SNC SNC
9 232146-11-0144 146-1215-0131-23 AM/146/7070 MIHC-MN-2 18 20 SNC SNC
10 232146-11-0150 146-1211-0005-23 AM/146/5962 MIHC-MN-2 19 22 SNC SC
11 232146-11-0172  146-1211-0274-23 AM/146/5423 PLSM-DSCC-2 16 16 SNC SNC
12 232146-11-0220 146-1215-0791-23 AM/146/4378 MIHC-MN-2 19 21 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination p 12
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 11
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 1
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued - 9

* 'GNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Exarminath
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - Il Exarmination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2672)

146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

Sl R
oll Number Registration Reference No., Subject/Paper Maris
Numbers gsfons sy
1 232146-12-0045 146-1211-0891-23  AN/146/6493 MPER-CC-2 Z %z
MLUR-CC-2 12 Z
2 232146-12-0051 146-1211-0708-23 AN/146/6085 MLUR-CC-Z 12 2

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared .
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 5
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 7

“* 'SNC’ = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC’ = Semester Clezrzd TNC' = Incormglete
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University

f alcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reference No.

AM/146/4762

AM/146/4766

AM/146/6091
AM/146/6720
AM/146/6572
AM/146/5658

AM/146/6780

AM/146/5260

AM/146/5235

AM/146/4364

AM/146/5508

AM/146/5973
AM/146/4435
AM/146/5754
AM/146/4362

/
/
/
146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
SIL. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

1 232146-21-0001  146-1111-0007-23

2 232146-21-0003  146-1111-0010-23
3 232146-21-0016  146-1115-0016-23
4 232146-21-0021  146-1115-0021-23
5 232146-21-0023  146-1115-0023-23
6 232146-21-0035 146-1111-0367-23
7 232146-21-0039  146-1115-0359-23
8 232146-21-0067 146-1111-0193-23
9 232146-21-0084 146-1111-0163-23
10 232146-21-0085 146-1111-0167-23
11 232146-21-0088 146-1111-01 79-23
12  232146-21-0110  146-1111-0111-23
13 232146-21-0118  146-1111-0144-23
14 232146-21-0164 146-1111-0394-23
15 232146-21-0200 146-1111-0648-23
16 232146-21-0205 146-1111-0831-23

AM/146/6085

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC'

Subject/Paper

ARBM-SEC-2
ARBM-SEC-2
MIHC-MN-2
MBGN-MN-2
MIHC-MN-2
MBGN-MN-2
MPLS-MN-2
BGNM-DSCC-2
MHIS-MN-2
HISM-SEC-2
MPLS-MN-2
{HCM-DSCC-2
IHCM-SEC-2
IHCM-DSCC-2
MPLS-MN-2
IHCM-DSCC-2
IHCM-SEC-2
MHIS-MN-2
MHIS-MN-2
PLSM-DSCC-2
IHCM-DSCC-2
ARBM-SEC-2

16
16

0
12

Marks

Before After

15
14

16
13

20
20
18
21
15

23

25
25
24
23
23
17/
19
19
20
37
21

16

22
14

23
16
20
20
20
22

20

Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :30/05/2026

Result Remarks
Before After
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
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Date :30/06/2025

ot

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

Remar}
Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result ;
Numbers Before After  Before After
NC SC
1 233146-11-0001  146-1211-0551-23  SM/146/6079 BOTM-SEC-2 27 27 S
MCEM-MN-2 18 22
SNC SNC
2 233146-11-0040 146-1211-0461-23  SM/146/6569 PHSM-DSCC-2 16 16
SNC SNC
3 233146-11-0074 146-1211-0660-23  SM/146/6704 STSM-DSCC-2 20 20
SNC SNC
4 233146-21-0028 146-1115-0421-23  SM/146/6996 MPHS-MN-2 14 16
SNC sC
5  233146-21-0039 146-1111-0572-23  SM/146/6382 MMTH-MN-2 15 23
SNC SNC
6  233146-21-0096 146-1111-0535-23  SM/146/7199 ARTI-SEC-2 46 46
MECO-MN-2 26 28
C
7 233146-21-0110  146-1112-0431-23  SM/146/4237 ZOOM-DSCC-2 21 21 SNC SN
MCEM-MN-2 13 15

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 7
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 5

™ 'SNC’ = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :30/05/2025

Statement of F.S.I.
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After

1 232146-11-0023  146-1212-0223-23  FSI/AM/146/5816 EGNM-DSCC-2 19 19 SNC  SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I. 3 1

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared g 1

3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued . 0

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

23 082023) CSR/12/2023 (dt. 10.07.2023), CSRIA32023, CSRIAI2023, CSRIASILU£3, o urcures s .
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Dato :30/05/2026

Statement of F.S.I.
Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

148-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Bofore After  Before After
1 233146-11-0021 146-1211-0497-23  FSI/SM/146/4879 MCBM-DSCC-2 28 28 sC sC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I ; 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared ¢ 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued g 0

«+ 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,INC' = Incomplete
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Yo Dato :30/06/2026
University of Calcutta
Statomont of Ro-Examinatlon and F.8.1.
Four Yoar B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Undor CCF, 2022)
146-MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
Sl Roll Numbeor Reglstration  Reforence No. Subjoct/Papor Marks Rosult Romarks
Before After Boforo  Aftor

1 233146-21-0126  146-1111-0806-23  +/SM/146/4461 38 44 sc sC

ECOM-DSCC-2
MMTH-MN-2 31 29




